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School

Clear Lake
Creston

Solon
Williamsburg
Sioux Center
Nevada
Mount Vernon
Independence
Algona
Webster City

Bishop Heelan, Sioux City
Assumption, Davenport

Humboldt
Grinnell

Hampton-Dumont/CAL

Harlan Community
West Delaware
MOC-Floyd Valley
Benton Community

Wahlert Catholic, Dubuque

Fort Madison
Keokuk

Atlantic

Central DeWitt
Fairfield

Charles City
Maquoketa

Carroll

Center Point-Urbana
Sergeant Bluff-Luton
Washington

Boyden-Hull/Rock Valley

Knoxville

Perry

South Tama County
Mount Pleasant

Postseason Manual

IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
2023 FOOTBALL RPI - FOLLOWING WEEK 7

CLASS 3A

TEAM RECORD

DISTRICT
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Pct,
1.0000
1.0000
.8571
.8571
8571
.8571
.8571
8571
7143
7143
8571
7143
5714
7143
5714
5714
5714
5714
5714
5714
5714
5714
4286
4286
4286
4286
4286
.2857
.2857
.2857
.2857
1429
.2857
1429
.0000
.0000

OPPONENTS' RECORDS ~ OPPONENTS OPPONENTS'
W L Pct W L Pct
30 33 .4762 306 240 5604
28 35 4444 317 250 5591
34 29 5397 300 267 5291
33 30 .5238 294 266 5250
31 32 .4921 305 241 5586
33 30 .5238 275 271 5037
32 31 5079 277 276 5009
30 33 4762 284 262 5201
37 26 .5873 292 254 5348
36 27 5714 307 260 5414
26 37 4127 300 260 5357
33 30 .5238 285 282 5026
40 23 .6349 308 252 5500
32 31 5079 289 278 5097
37 26 5873 284 262 5201
36 27 5714 287 280 5062
35 28 5556 287 273 5125
33 30 5238 289 257 5293
33 30 .5238 288 272 5143
32 31 5079 289 271 5161
31 32 4921 282 278 5036
29 34 4603 279 288 4921
33 30 .5238 280 273 5063
33 30 5238 280 280 5000
31 32 4921 296 271 5220
29 34 4603 307 253 5482
31 32 4921 269 284 .4864
40 23 6349 268 292 4786
34 29 5397 278 282 4964
33 30 .5238 291 276 5132
33 30 .5238 272 295 4797
40 23 6349 274 279 4955
27 36 4286 286 274 5107
31 32 4921 262 291 4738
36 27 5714 282 278 5036
35 28 5556 250 303 4521

Standings at Bound

RPI

.6937
6814
.6561

.6491

6456
.6438
.6371

.6300
.6218

6175

.6101

5899
.5899
.5858
.5646
.5551

5507
5430
5393
.5338
5247
5099
4837
4821

4757
4704
4668
4649
4336
4319

4235
4155

.3955
.3565
.3402

3214


https://www.iahsaa.org/manuals/football-postseason/
https://www.gobound.com/ia/ihsaa/football/2023-24/standings

